
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199112110000
00230

12/11/1991
01:42:00

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CATHERINE
DENISE

9 40

199301130000
11801

01/13/1993
12:01:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMBOR,
MILDRED R

199303010000
57111

03/01/1993
03:03:22

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLEBROO
KS, JAMES C
JR

199303230000
78591

03/23/1993
02:15:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE,
JEANNE D

199304090000
97931

04/09/1993
02:44:56

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EPPERSON,
LILLY

199304200001
08551

04/20/1993
10:27:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS,
MARYANN L

199306070001
63311

06/07/1993
02:07:11

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MICHELS,
MAJORIE A

199306170001
76661

06/17/1993
10:18:12

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY,
JANET J

199306240001
85171

06/24/1993
01:33:49

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JANES,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

199307080002
00021

07/08/1993
01:12:42

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTINGTON
, PEGGY J

199307080002
00031

07/08/1993
01:12:43

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTINGTON
, MERRILL C

199312070003
89161

12/07/1993
11:08:16

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN, KIM
RENA

199403310001
05301

03/31/1994
11:12:49

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRITT,
JUANITA V

199505240001
35601

05/24/1995
10:36:40

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRICKS,
KRISTEN A



199603250000
95961

03/25/1996
12:50:30

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAYS, DEBBIE
L

199201270000
00540

01/27/1992
11:27:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH
WAYNE J

9 169

199201270000
00550

01/27/1992
11:27:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH JOE
A

9 171

199204060000
34061

04/06/1992
02:53:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAYS, DEBBIE
L.

400 285

199306170001
76641

06/17/1993
10:18:11

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE, DEBBIE
S

199405030001
43121

05/03/1994
08:51:29

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRENNAN,
RICHARD
GREY

199405090001
51941

05/09/1994
02:32:18

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKMAN,
EDDIE R

199409090002
78661

09/09/1994
03:11:44

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
RAYMOND R
JR

199506060001
46631

06/06/1995
10:13:19

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON,
JOHN R

199601260000
27691

01/26/1996
01:03:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH, JOE
A JR

199601260000
27701

01/26/1996
01:03:06

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH,
WAYNE J

199605140001
57251

05/14/1996
12:51:18

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SKINNER,
GWENDOLYN
DENOU

199605300001
75351

05/30/1996
02:30:43

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKWELL,
KRISTINE S

199705060001
40771

05/06/1997
11:34:05

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARD,
THOMAS
BRADLEY

199805140001
78291

05/14/1998
01:57:02

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY,
ARNOLD
EASTON

199811090004
41381

11/09/1998
08:37:45

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
ANITA G


