Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112110000 00230	12/11/1991 01:42:00	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CATHERINE DENISE	9	40				
199301130000 11801	01/13/1993 12:01:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMBOR, MILDRED R						
199303010000 57111	03/01/1993 03:03:22	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLEBROO KS, JAMES C JR						
199303230000 78591	03/23/1993 02:15:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE, JEANNE D						
199304090000 97931	04/09/1993 02:44:56	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EPPERSON, LILLY						
199304200001 08551	04/20/1993 10:27:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS, MARYANN L						
199306070001 63311	06/07/1993 02:07:11	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MICHELS, MAJORIE A						
199306170001 76661	06/17/1993 10:18:12	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY, JANET J						
199306240001 85171	06/24/1993 01:33:49	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JANES, CHRISTOPHE R P						
199307080002 00021	07/08/1993 01:12:42	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTINGTON , PEGGY J						
199307080002 00031	07/08/1993 01:12:43	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTINGTON , MERRILL C						
199312070003 89161	12/07/1993 11:08:16	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, KIM RENA						
199403310001 05301	03/31/1994 11:12:49	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRITT, JUANITA V						
199505240001 35601	05/24/1995 10:36:40	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRICKS, KRISTEN A						

40000000000000000	00/05/4000			NOTADY					
199603250000 95961	03/25/1996 12:50:30	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAYS, DEBBIE L				
199201270000 00540	01/27/1992 11:27:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH WAYNE J	9	169		
199201270000 00550	01/27/1992 11:27:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH JOE A	9	171		
199204060000 34061	04/06/1992 02:53:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAYS, DEBBIE L.	400	285		
199306170001 76641	06/17/1993 10:18:11	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE, DEBBIE S				
199405030001 43121	05/03/1994 08:51:29	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRENNAN, RICHARD GREY				
199405090001 51941	05/09/1994 02:32:18	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKMAN, EDDIE R				
199409090002 78661	09/09/1994 03:11:44	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, RAYMOND R JR				
199506060001 46631	06/06/1995 10:13:19	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON, JOHN R				
199601260000 27691	01/26/1996 01:03:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH, JOE A JR				
199601260000 27701	01/26/1996 01:03:06	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH, WAYNE J				
199605140001 57251	05/14/1996 12:51:18	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SKINNER, GWENDOLYN DENOU				
199605300001 75351	05/30/1996 02:30:43	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKWELL, KRISTINE S				
199705060001 40771	05/06/1997 11:34:05	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARD, THOMAS BRADLEY				
199805140001 78291	05/14/1998 01:57:02	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY, ARNOLD EASTON				
199811090004 41381	11/09/1998 08:37:45	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, ANITA G				